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LCRF FTELTD

CARROS CENTER
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 S{7357869)
Main +85 62524991 (T,

My AIG Singapore
Date 21/6/2019
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO. - SLK 7745M
CHASSIS ND : GPTIDA3767

MAKE / MODEL - Honda Shuttle Hybrid 1.5 Auto

DATE OF ACCIDENT - 10/07/2019

YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER . SIKB 84157

MILEAGE : 223734 km

Rear tailgate Hybeid emblem ¢ [
Rear tailgate shuttle emblem * e
Rear bumpaer - ﬂﬂ

flear bumper RH tow cover ¥ \lu
Rear bumper BH slde retainer X

Rear bumper LM side retainer . fif

ary  UNIT PRICE
IP/C 5185000
19 5550.00
1PC $158.00
1°C S81.30
1PC £88.40
12C 2240
1P 135000
1rC $68.00
1PC 12800
1P 5128.00
LIST TOTAL &5:
20.00% DISCOUNT 55:

LIST PRICE
$1.850.00 /7947
55000 7907
$158.00%
$81.30 X
seaan S0
58840 T~
s1.35000 /(007
$68.00 ¥
$128.00¢
sso0 P97
“Seasnw o 9797
sess.02 _ - 0]

SLSn08 ) (149



PR B

W B e

SPECIAL NETT

Reverio sensor
Windscreen sealant

Body Sealant

Bumper clips o
End panel to garnish clips

st

L 5ET
L SET
L SET
1567
1 SET

Soecial Nett Tatal SS SB80.00 :.I'S.

LABOUR CHARGES
To labour cahrge for rmoving rear taligate out 1o facilitate repairs and +800.00 S99
replacement of damaged parts
To respray roar bumper and rear tiilgate 5800.00 4od
To remove and install rear tallgate glass s12000 3
Ta apply rustproffing and trestment on replacement of parts 5180.00 J'
To tramifer tallgats mechanlsm _ 510000 _.T"
LABOUR TOTALSS:  51,70000  /()fg
TOTALSS £6,172.08
™ G5T £432.05
GRAND TOTAL 55 E&m.u
y . fr
{fae (LKK) wl fgedee  12]7I0, 1%

§127 §f17
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LCRF FTELTD
CARROS CENTER
B0 JALAN LAM HUAT H04-D1 5(737889)
Main +65 62524991

Ms AIG Singspore

Date 21/6/1019

Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NOD. : SLK 7745M
CHASSIS NO : GP71043767

MAKE / MODEL - Hondz Shuttle Hybrid 1.5 Auto

DATE OF ACCIDENT 10/07/2019

YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER : SLKE 32157

MILEAGE ; 223734 km

I Reartaligata - ﬁ

2 Rearmailgatelock - [T
3

1

14 Rear tailgate Hybrid embiem < M€
15 Rear tallgate shuttle emblem *°
16 Rear bumper -~

5

SR Ut R OO
A Reasbumper A sideretiinee ¥

&5 Furr bumper LH sifle retalner pe ,[."{

ary  UNIT PRICE LIST PRICE
IPC s1850.00 SL250.00
1PC £E50.00 555000
e — s sitson.
= SELS 48t
1P S$2B.40 $88.40
1PC 58840 SBE.40
IPC 35135000 $1,350.00
e SeEH————ShR-00-
P——Snsoo———=1wm
P 3128.00 $128.00

LSTTOTALSS:  54,490.10
200 00% DISCOUNT 54 85802

495N
el T

S U3y
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SPECIAL NETY

Reverse sensor 1857 s260.00 200

Windscreen sealant 1567 $12000 &0

Body Sealant 18eT 530000 77

Bumper elips 15ET $120.00 Ji‘

End panel to garmnish clips 1SET 28000 /S __—
Special Nett Total 55~ $280.00 "wa

LABOUR CHARGES

To labour canrge for rmoving rear taligate cur 1o facilitate regairs sng o : S99

replacemant of damaged parts

To respray rear bumper and rear tallgate SB00.00 400

To remave and Install rear tailgate glasg 513000 EA /

To apply rustproffing and trestment an replacement of parts 5180.00 J¢

To transfer tnilgate mechanlsm _ _5_192_,02 ..'F S

LABOUR TOTALSS: T~ $1.700.00 [Q v
TOTAL 55: 55.172.08 __’....-""'"'

79 GST £432.05

GRAND TOTAL 585, &E’H 33
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Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From: * Siak Tong Sim <siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2019 8:50 AM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: Final Bill SLK7745M

Dear sir

Ok confirmed lump sum $2850.00/4days

Regards
S.T.Sim (62524991)
60 Jalan Lam Huat

#04- 01Carros Centre
Singapore 737869

On Tue, Jul 30, 2019 at 8:38 AM Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Mr Sim,

We have come out with the finalize 52850 (L/S. before GST). 4 repair davs.

Kindly confirm,

Thanks

Best Regards,



LCRF FTELTD
CARROS CENTER
50 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 5(737883)
Main +65 62524921 I} ™

Ms AIG Singapore
Date 21/6/2019
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NO. ; SLK 7745M
CHASSIS NO : GP71043767
MAKE / MODEL : Honda Shuttle Hybrid 1.5 Auto
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10/07/2019
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER : SLKB B415T
MILEAGE : 223734 km

Eammﬁmymm QY UNITPRICE  LIST PRICE
1 Reartailgate [ 1PC S1,85000  $1,850.00
2 Reartaligatelock . [T 1PC $550.00 $550.00
3 Rear tailagre lock catch X 1PC £158.00 5158.00
13 Rear taigate Honda emblem X 1PC $81.30 58130
14 Rear tallgate Hybrid emblem ¢ WE 1PC 588.40 588.40
15 Rear tallgate shuttle emblem - L4 1PC 588.40 588.40
16 Rearbumper .~ [l 1PC 5135000  $1.350.00
23 Rear bumper RH tow cover ¥ 1PC $68.00 56B.00
24 Rear bumper RH side retainer ¥ ipC 5128.00 $128.00
25 Rear bumper LH side retainer o Hﬁ 1FC 5128.00 51 ZB_.UE_‘

LISTTOTALSS:  54,490.10
20.00% DISCOUNTSS:  $898.02
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SPECIAL NETT

Reverse sensor 18ET
Windscreen sealant 18ET
Body Sealant 1887
Bumper clips 1 5ET
End panel to garnish clips 1SET
Special Nett Total 55:
LABOUR CHARGES

To labeur cahrge for rmoving rear tallgate out to facilitate repalrs and
replacement of damaged parts

Ta respray rear bumper and rear tallgate
Toremove and install rear tallgate glass
To apply rustproffing and treatment on replacement of parts
To transfer tailgate mechanism
LABOUR TOTAL 55:
TOTAL 55:
T5% GST
GRAND TOTAL 55:

s260,00 277
512000 47
$300.00 J7
$120.00 71
9

——— — ——

5880.00

5600.00 5‘ 04

sso000 497
512000 3~

s180.00 7/
s100.00 17

T 5170000
$6,172.08
$432.05

56,504.13
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Theme

. > Back to OneMotoring

BARCHFNE Banata Srenan

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Cwner 1D;

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Cpen Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Ellgibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Jul 2019

Company
4621K

SLK7745M

ho

16 Jul 2019
HONDA

SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
Silver

2016

LEB42636B5
GP71043767

101.0 kW (135 bhp)
$23,525.00

25 Jan 2017

25 Jan 2017

2

$5,000.00

Yes

24 lan 2027
£3.750.00

24 Jan 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$57,508.00

$43,254.00

$47.004.00

hu.p"4|-|||.1_.wf.wll”illmn-rwrmmw,! B T L T T

"



- Re: 3rd party survey for SLKk7745M

From: * AlG SGP, Claims-Survey
- Tﬁ

Ce:

Sent: T7/12/2019 9:49:14 AM

Hi LKK, 1054 ar@ 12| 3| 2014

hDSIMm
Kindly assist to survey, FUS“

' uthie- h
Winnie Fan
AIG S ﬂv«b

Claims Sarvice Associate
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

winnie-iw fan@aig.com | www.aig5g

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The informabion in this emall (and any altnchments) is confidantial  If you arm nol thir intended recipiant. you must not use or dissemnate the
wiformaon, i you have recetved this emad i armor, please mmediataly nolify me by “Reply” command and permansnlly dalate the onginal and any
copiag or prinfouts theseal Alfaugh Iis amail ang any altachments are boloved fo be free of any vwus or offer dofect that might affect any
computer systam loto which If s recaived and opened, if is the responsibifity of the recipient o ensus thal it is vinus free and no responsioity is
acoepted by AIG lor any nss or damage ansng n any way from tE dae

From: Siak Tong Sim [mallto:siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, July 12, 2019 9:19 AM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Cc: Lion City Rentals ARC

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: 3rd party survey for SLk7745M

This message is [rom an external sender: be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear sir

Please arrange 3rd party survey for the following car
Qur Insured: SLK 7745M

Your Insured: SKB 8415T

Date of accident: 10/07/2019

Car I[N

Regards

S.T.Sim (62524991)
60 Jalan Lam Huat
#04-01Carros Centre
Singapore 737869
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Khanchna p.kx Auto)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 July 2019 2:22 PM

To: ENDLESSVOYAGE@AIACOM.SG

Ce: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKBB415T & SLK7745M ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH FILTER
LANE TO CTE ON 10/07/2019

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
ENDLESSVOYAGERAIACOMSG
Admin A
alivialau@ kkauto com Dellvered: 17/7/2019 222 PM
Melkwan@lkkauto com Deliverad: 17/7/2019 222 PM
shupei@ kkauto.com Defrvered; 17/7/2019 2:22 PM

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19012369,/Ekb3
Your Ref: SKBB415T [AIG]

WOO RACK SHON

BLK 120 KIM TIAN PLACE
#03-64

SINGAPORE 160120

Dear S5ir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKB8415T |AIG) & SLK7745M ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH FILTER LANE TO CTE ON 10/07/2015
We refer to the above subject matter.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLK7745M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore
proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prier to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles)
upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed
utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further gqueries.



Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

L¥K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



8232015 Adjuster Immadiate Advice

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregne1sssor1ssr)
51 Ubl Ave 1#01-25, Paya Ubi Indusirial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel; 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall sur@kkauto com,assignmenis(@ikkauto.com

To AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid,

Attn : Ler, Bemard-JQ

Your Raf - BEATZTO3TESG

Our Ref CC4/AIG19012369/EKB3

Date 23 Aug 2019 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKBB415T & SLK7745M ON 10/07/2019
Rafer to the abova accident.

The accident occurred when Insured vehicle head to rear collision with Third party vehicle. We have clarified with the Ol on
the nalure of the accident and he/she Is aware thal histher NCD would be affected.

On behall of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd,, we have successfully /| not successfully caried out TP Express
Settlement batween your insured (vehicle no. SKBE415T) and third party claimant (vehicle no. SLK7T45M).

Summary of offer made to workshop Lerf Pte Lid is as follows ;

Claimed Revised
Cost of Repairs (W/GST) $ 5660413 § 304050
Loss of Use ($80x6 days) 5 48000 $§ 360.00 (360 x 6 days)
GIA Search Fea 1 200 § 200
Total Amounl $ 57.086.137 § 341570

**4 days recommendation for repair + 1 Sundays + 1 PRS = & days
Amount of claim al Liability 100% $ 341150

Enclose herewith the relevant supporting documents for your parusal,

For your approval pleasa.

Regards,

Khanchna Pothuraj
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

hitps:/isingapore. mermen.com/claims/index.cfm Musebox=5\CdocAfuseaction=dsp_viewersmaridnoimgviewer=1&ftype=28docid=43531241 &cormle=

mn



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

— e

From: Siak Tong Sim <siaktong@lioncityrentals com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2019 9:01 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: Re: Offer - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKBB415T B SLK7745M ALONG JALAN BUKIT

MERAH FILTER LANE TO CTE ON 10/07/2019

Dear sir
Without Prejudice

We confirm to accept your full settlement proposal of 53,351.50.

Please let us have the DV soon

Regards

S.7.Sim (65-97422188)
Manager

Accident Reporting Center
60 Jalan Lam Huat

#04-35/36 Carros Centre

On Thu, Nov 7, 2019 at 8:48 AM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above maller,

We propose settlement as follows:

1. Cost of Repair $ 33.047.50
2. Loss of Use |5 days x $60) $ 300.00
3.LTA Search Fee 5 2.00
Total 53,351.50

Please confirm acceplance.,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of Hability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this

negotiation of terms/settiement.



Emchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2012 8:48 AM
To: siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg

Cc Admin A

Offer - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKBB415T & SLK7745M ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH

Subject:
FILTER LANE TO CTE ON 10/07/2019

Without Prejudice

Dear SirsfMdm,
we refer to the above matter.

We propose setllement as follows;

. Cost of Repair $ $3.049.50
2. Loss of Use [5 days x 360) § 300.00
3.LTA Search Fee 3 2.00
Total $3,351.50

Please confirm acceptance,

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter js purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this

negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
linbllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: Siak Tong Sim [mallto:siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sq]
Sent: Tuesday, August 13, 2019 4:34 PM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc: Kelly Shi; AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: Fwd: Final Bill SLK7745M

Dear sir
Attached LOD/Invoice for yor approval and carly settlement



Regards

S.T.Sim (62524991)
60 Jalan Lam Huat

#04- 01Carros Centre
Singapecre 737865

MILCR

------ Forwarded message —————-

From: Siak Tong Sim <siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg>
Date: Tue, Jul 30, 2019 at 8:49 AM

Subject: Re: Final Ball SLK7745M

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen(@ lkkauto.com=>

Dear sir
Ok confirmed lump sum $2850.00/4days

Regards

S.T.Sim (62524991)
60 Jalan Lam Huat

#04- 01Carros Centre
Singapore 737869

RILCR

On Tue, Jul 30, 2019 at 8:38 AM Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen(@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Mr Sim,
We have come out with the finalize $2850 (L/S, before GST). 4 repair days.

Kindly confirm,



Thanks

Best Regards,

Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 Emall. SteveChen@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bik 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ub) Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Siak Tong Sim [mailto:siaktong@lioncityrentals.com.sg)
Sent: Monday, July 29, 2019 5:35 PM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: Final Bill SLK7745M

Dear sir
Attached final bill SLK7745M for your approval

Regards

S.T.Sim (62524991)
B0 Jalan Lam Huat
#04- D1Carros Centre

Singapore 737865

BLCR
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Merimen e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mail 15 associated with

*SLK7745M (5697279378SG)
[|SKBB415T]
P
LION CITY RENTALS PTELTD
Jul 10 2019 12:00AM
[WOO RACK SHON]
Lerf Pta Lid

From
To
Subject

AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 21/10/2019 17:12 PM

LKK_HC
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$3351.50) - SLK7745M - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:3351.50:Cost of Repair ; $3,049.50 As per surveyer finalization Loss of Use : $300.00 5 days & S§%
60/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : $2.00 Total : $3,351.50

hittps./fsingapore. menmaen.comichaims/index.cimMuseboxr=8VCmall&fuseaction=dsp_Print&ACFID=6205%5964CFTOKEN=fcOT{2c031968a3a-A00.

n



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

.++CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastiane

|CLATM SUBFOLDER TRACKING B
[ Cose Hetified Est Submitted Ay Assigned Agj Rpe Ad) Submitted Ins Auth'ed Seatus
|12 012018 i+ $$2,850,00 | 5$2,850.00 m for Survey
] skt Actl ot | goe extunates | | view s | Eancel Case |

Main

CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Created by adjuster]

Inpured: WOO RACK SHON, 1D; 577367292
[ - TTR ¥
Clairmant: LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD, Co. Reg Mo JDIS0SMG631K
Vehicle Reg. _ | io/0%/2019 00:00 - :59
No.: SLK7745M Date of LOSE: | 190 \oniive and 15 Days From LTA Reg Dats (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ: | TP / 5697279378SG | poseviCover | 2100509096 (Comprahensive)
Vehidle Reg.
Ko SKES4LST mu. 19-MKO00195-RO0
(Tnsured): t
Encess:

Repairer: | Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd () 1090 LOWER DELTA ROAD #05-12, 163201 Bukit Merah - Tol:
Handling | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Express] - Tel: 65-8415-3000 ... [Handied by Ler, Barnard-3Q]

Ingurer: Bernard liCian. Ler@fialg.com

[ammantY  Tokie Marine Insurance Singapore Lid (HQ) - Tel; 6221 6111

Adjuster; LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd - Tel: 5256-3561 .. [Handied by CHEN TSUE YEE] ... [Final Rpt due 23/07/2015]
| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  compose Case Mai |
'« AIG_SG_EXPRESS (21/10/7019): Mlert - Ad) Mandats Approved (553351.50) - SLK7745M - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernar...

'+ AIG_SG (15/07/2019): Request To Upload TP GIA Report

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View AN | Search Tasks | Create New Tusk | _campiete |

Due Date Priority  Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
Na resufls

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ds... 8/1/2020
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Claim Documents

*SLK7745M (56972793785G)

[SKB8415T]
™

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Jul 10 2019 12:00AM
[WOO RACK SHON]

Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd

Uﬁmmrﬂj upiosa Prows | Compose wew Lemer | Upiced vides | upiosd kudia | View [View in Browsar| |
Letters/ Correspondences _Q-L-ii; vl B '
No |Finalized On LXK Auts Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |ipran) Third Party Express Settiement — Payment Breakdown Edit
Asseszment Reports L"E;;«-j 7]
Ne | Fimaieed On [ LKK Auto Cansultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thassbaiall| Griect
1 [2)/08/1909:05 | Adjuster Immadiate Advice @ | tosa v
Mo | Finalzed On ALG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Thumbnall | Print
1 anomne a0 [ eematiST, Caiments W3 MG SHC © | Losa M
Photos/Images 1 per page m_m_
e |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thusmbnall | Print
1 |16/07/19 D8 General View 0| weawrs | B4
2 [1807/19 0808 | General View D | tadec | A
3 |16/07/19 0818 Goneral View _g Loaars | A

:4 16/07/19 06118 | General View 0| wedec | A
|5 |16/07/19 08:18 | Genaral View Q| s | A
6 | 16/07/19 DB!1B Odometer Reading i Load PG | B
7 |16/07/19 0B11E | Chassis Number O | teedws | @A
6 |16/07/1908:18 | General View 0| twawe | B
9 |16/07/19 06118 | General View 0| edes | A
10 |16/07/19 DBI1E | General View 0| wecrs |
11 | 18/07/19 DB: 18 General View 0| eawc | A
12 160719 08118 | General View 0D | lesdirc | M
13 |16/07/19 0818 | General View 0| oauwre | A
14 |16/07/19 08118 | General View 0| edes | &
15 |16/07/19 0B:18 | Genaral View 0 wewrs | F
16 |18/07/19 DA:in General View 0| s | A
17 |16/7/19 08118 | Ganeral View D lsawe | A
18 |16/07/19 DA 18 Ganeral View 0| tssdwre | A
19 [16/07/19 08118 | General View 0 cedire | &
0 |16/07/19 DB:18 | General View 0| sxrs | F
71 |16/07/19 0ALIE | General View @ | lcedrs | ¥
22 |16/07/19 0A:18 General View ! Load G | B
23 |16/07/19 08:18 Genaral View 0| tadec | B
24 [16/07/1908:18 | General View 0 | iedrc | &
5 |16/07/19 DE:18 | Ganaral View @ | wedrws | 4
16 |16/07/19 08:18 | Genarsl View 0| eoaws |
27 |16/07/18 08:18 | General View Q| teadvwe | 4
28 | 18/07/719 0818 General View 0| edwc | A
29 |16/07/1008:18 | Ganeral View 0! oaws | &
Documantation 1 per W=E ¥
Ne |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall Print
1 [12/09/1915:15 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 12072019 Load POF
7 |16/07/19 18:51 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED Load POF
3 |16/07719 18:51 | TP GIA REPORT, Load POF

htps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_d... 8/1/2020
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| Letters /Correspondences M )
{Na_| Fnaized On LKK Auto Consultants Pt Ltd (HQ)  Thumbnall | Print
4 |10/1914:22 [EMAILTO OF - | @ | Load POF

5 | 20/08/19 17:46 TP LOD AND FINAL INVOICE Load PDF

6 |0B/0L200%00 | WORKSHOP INVOICE i Load PDF

7 |08/01/2009:00 | Release Voucher Loed POF

B | 08/01/20 05:00 GIA SEARCH Load PDF

8 | D8/01/20 09:00 LoD Loag POF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | Save | prm |

There ame no decument checklists configured.

Show Remarks Tor L] Handling Insurer
Hper Harnarus ars privbe ohlees pie e 0 L gihaT parkes

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_d... 8/1/2020



Preview Page 1 of |
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN})
|\fnhll:lc No: SKBB415T (Insd veh) Model: ONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID
SLKTT45M [TP veh) 1.5 (A)
| Date of Accident: | 10/07/2019
Global Sum Settiement [ - | | ] Yes | [x] No
Repair Estimate $ 6,711.13
Final Repair Cost $ 3,049.50
Loss of Use ' § 300.00 6.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 0.00 days
LTA f GlA Search Fee . $ 2.00
Others. s 0.00
. 8
Final Settlement Sum . % 3,351.50

balow)

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES ([X ] NO (Kindyindicate

A} For Non GIA Registerad Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B} For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (). (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain colisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd 5 3,351.50
2) . 5
3) 5
08 Jan
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2020
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;

Medical Repart/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.comv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_do... 8/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregne 1essorissr)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6644-8805 Email; sur@ikkauto com assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19012369EKB302

Date: 0B/01/2020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid,  Palicy No: 2100508096
Claimant .
Vehicle No : SLK7745M Insured Vehicle No : SKBB415T
Date of Loss, 10/0772019 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 568727837856
DESCR F N
Reg No: SLKTT45M
Make & Model! HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID, 1.5 (A) Engine No: LEB4263686
Reg. Date: 25/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: GP71043757
Colour: Silver Odometer: 223734 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$); Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Ne Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/80 R15 Rear Tyre Size; 1B5/60 R15
Front Lef Side: Firenza 6 mm Rear Left Sida: Firenza & mm
Front Right Side: Firenza & mm Rear Right Side: Firenza & mm
Tha above vaiues epresant e remasing e freads deplth
(COSTOF CLAIMS - Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %)
Parts 4,472.08 2,476.60 1,995.48 44 62
Miscellansous Items 0.00 0.00 0,00
Labour 1,800.00 1.080.00 720.00 40.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (58) 6,272.08 3,556.60 2,715.48 43.29
Approved Total (Overridden) (55) 2,850.00
(S$) 6,272.08 2,850.00 342208 5456
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 430.05 1689.50 230655 54 655
Nett Amount (S§) 6,711.13 3,049.50 3,661.63 54.56
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S550.00/day) [SS) 300.00
+ Doc/Search Fea (5§) 2.00
Nett Liability (S§) 3,351.50
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 12/07/2018
Date Inspected: 12/07/2018 Inspacted At Lion City Rentals Pie Lid
1020 LOWER DELTA ROAD #0512
Singapore 1659201
Estimaled Period of Repair: 4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 8/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our lndings af the time and place of nspection sinfed herein. Such inspeciion has been camed out ko e bast of our
knowledge and ability but any offier Nabilfy under any other circumsiances i hersby scpresaly exciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 8/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR TAILGATE Dented 1,850.00FL *1,200.00FL
2 1 *REAR TAILGATE LOCK Bent 550.00 FL *200.00FL
3 1 *REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH Mot Necessary 158.00FL *.FL
4 1 *REAR TAILGATE HONDA EMBLEM Mot Necassary 81.30FL *FL
5 1 ‘REAR TAILGATE HYBRID EMBLEM Necessary 8B.40FL *56.00FL
6 1 *REAR TAILGATE SHUTTLE EMELEM Necessary BB 4DFL *56.00 FL
7 1 ‘REAR BUMPER Dented 1,350.00FL *1,100.00FL
8 1 *REAR BEUMPER RH TOW COVER Not Necessary 68.00FL *-FL
g 1 *REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER Mot Necessary 128.00FL *-FL
0 1 *REAR EUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER Broken 128.00 FL “80.00FL
11 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 260.00FS *200.00F5
12 1 *SET WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary 120.00FS *40.00FS
13 1 *SET BODY SEALANT Mecessary 300.00FS *30.00FS
4 1 *SET BUMPER CLIPS MNecessary 120.00FS *30.00FS
15 1 *SET END PANEL TO GARNISH CLIPS Necessary 80.00FS *15.00FS
F=Franchiss part. S=SpeMatt. L=ListltemDic
Sub Total (S%) 5,370.10 3,017.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (5%) BOB.02 540.40
Total Parts (S§)  4,472.08 2,476.60

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 8/1/2020



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
Thore are no new miscellanecus tems selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1  TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING REAR TAILGATE Mew 600.00 500.00
OUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT OF
DAMAGED PARTS
2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR TAILGATE Mew 800.00 400.00
3 TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR TAILGATE GLASS New 120.00 120.00
4 TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING AND TREATMENT ON New 180.00 30.00
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
5  TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM Mew 100.00 30.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,800.00 1,080.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=ge... 8/1/2020



